Jul 29 2024 (16:48) India Rail Info 1

Bandel - Howrah Local/37216 - Klkt - ER
CGR/Chandan Nagar to HMZ/Hind Motor
Oh 24m - 21 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BDC |Bandel Junction 04:45 0 |1 0 29 |26 |ER
2 |HGY |Hooghly 04:49 04:50 m |1,2 |1 2 108 |14 |ER
3 CNS Chuchura 04:51 04:52 Tm (1,2 |1 4 60 |15 |ER
4 |CGR |Chandan Nagar 04:55 04:56 m |1,2 |1 7 143 |16 |ER
5 MUU [Mankundu 04:57 04:58 im (1,2 |1 9 67 |13 |[ER
6 BHR (Bhadreshwar 05:00 05:01 Tm |1,2 1 11 75 |14 |ER
7 BBAE |Baidyabati 05:04 05:05 Tm |1,2 |1 15 145 |13 [ER
8 SHE Seoraphuli Junction 05:06 05:07 Tm |[5,6 |1 18 49 ER
9 |SRP  [Shrirampur (Serampore) [05:10 05:11 im (1,2 |1 |20 |64 |11 [ER
10 |RIS Rishra 05:14 05:15 Tm (1,2 |1 23 88 |44 |ER
11 |KOG |Konnagar 05:17 05:18 Tm (1,2 |1 26 54 |9 ER
12 |HMZ |[Hind Motor 05:20 05:21 Tm |1,2 1 28 |54 |13 |[ER
13 [UPA Uttarpara 05:23 05:24 Tm 1,2 |1 30 81 9 ER
14 |BLY Bally 05:25 05:26 Tm |1,2 |1 31 61 13 |ER
15 |BEQ Belur 05:28 05:29 Tm (1,2 |1 33 50 (13 |ER
16 |LLH Liluah 05:31 05:32 Tm (1,2 |1 35 16 ER
17 |HWH |Howrah Junction 05:50 0 |1 39 - 12 |ER

Jul 29 2024 (16:48) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



